ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

STEP 1

No | LIST OF PAST Q'TY| | No LIST OF HARDWARE Q'TY
‘ —— A | LONG BOLT «@_”o @5/16" x 75mm | 4pcs

I | BACK FRAME \;%\\\; | 'P® || B | MIDDLEBOLT W@ {[2) | ©5/16" x 63.5mm)| 4pcs

' Cc | sHORTBOLT  @@®(I) | @5/16" x 38mm | 2pcs

2 | SEAT FRAME lpc || D |LOCK WASHER < | osie" 10pcs
' | E | WASHER ©) | @5/16"x19x2 |10pes

| & |ERONITES 2pesi | Fip ALLEN KEY ] 4 mm Ipc




